
Wednesday, March 5IAC eer
8.30 a.m. Favourite Entertainers
410. 0 Devotions: Rev. Wilfred F. Ford
10.15 From Light Opera
10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: Backgroundto the News, and the Wellington Pane)(NZBS)Se
|
Music While You Work42.0 Luneh Music2.0 p.m. Debroy Somers Band2.15 Malcolm McEachern (bass)

2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Piano Trio in B Flat, Op. 97 ("Arch-
Duke’’) Beethoven
Piano Sonata in B Minor, Op, 58

Chopin
Beniamino Gigli (tenor)
Music While You Work
Reginald Foort (organ)
Comedians’ Corner
Sammy Kaye Orchestra
Footlight Favourites
Children’s Session
Market Reports
Concert Artists
For the Farmer
Band of the ist Battalion Auckland

Regiment conducted by Captain G. W.
Bowes

&
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(Studio)
8. 0 Auckland Makes it: Cigars, a series
dealing with manufactures peculiar to
the Auckland District (NZBS)
8.33 The London Philharmonic Orches-tra conducted by Anthony Collins
Dream Pantomime ("Hansel and
Gretel’) Humperdinck

8.42 Isobel Baillie (soprano)
9.30 The Dallas Symphony Orchestraconducted by Antal DoratiBallet Music: Graduation Ball Strauss40.0 Melody Mixture
10.30 Close down

l 4c 880ke. 341m.
6. Op.m. Dinner Music |

7. 0 London Studio Concerts: The West-.
minster Orchestra conducted by Denis
Wright
Tobacco Suite Wright.
Ballet MSstes:

orem Tell Rossini
BBC) |

ee The Story of Folk Song: Negroeee, by Augusta A. Ford ae. |8.0 #£Savitri, an opera in one act by
Gustav Holst, with Max Worthley
(tenor) as Satyavan, Elsie Morison)
(soprano) as Savitri, his wife, Bruce.
Boyce (baritone) as Death, Jill Baleon
(speaker), the Cantata Singers, and the
Jacgues String Orchestra conducted by
John Pritchard. Written in 1908, this.
opera is one of Holst’s Sanskrit works,|and its story fs based on an Indian leg- |
end from the Mahabharata (BBC)
8.35 viola)Carter (piano) and PaulineCraig (violin)Violin:
English Dances Dale
Serenade Espagnole
/ Glazounov-Kreisier

Piano:
Polonaise in C Sharp Minor
Impromptu in F Sharp ChopinViolin: '
Jota Falla
Piece en Forme d’Habanera Ravel

Studio)
8. 6 The Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra
conducted by Herbert von Karajan
Symphony No. 39 in E Flat, K.543

Mozart
The Philharmonia Orchestra conducted
by_ Herbert von KarajanMusic for Strings, Percussion and
Celesta Bartok

470. 0 Musical-Notebook: Second Suite for
Piano and First Essay for Orchestra by
Samue)] Barber (VOA)
9710.30 Close down

J Y, D) 1250 ke. 240m.
12.15 p.m. THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRALunch Hour Concert
Overture: Ruy Blas
Symphony No. 4 in A (‘"Ttalian’’)

Mendelssohn
| March Caprice
Summer Evening Delius
Matinees Musicales Rossini-Britten
Valse from the Nutcracker Suite

Tchaikovski
Hungarian Rhapsody No. 2 Liszt
(From the Town Hall)

1.30 (approx.) Close down
5. 0 Variety Hour6.0 Nat King Cole

6.15 Two Stars and a Story6.30 Light and Bright7. 0 Listeners’ Requests
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

IX) WHANGAREI970 ke. 309 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report8. 0 Junior Requests
9. 0 Women’s News from Town (Eliz-
abeth Bauman)
9.15
9.30
9.45
Two Destinies
Escape Me Never
The Purple Cow10. 0 Close down

6.30 p.m. Light and Bright6.45 Melodies of the Moment
7. 0 Early Evening Stars7.15 Adventures of Perry Mason7.30 Harmony Lane
8. 1 NorthJand Livestock Report8.10 Farming for Profit
8.15 Time for Music (BBC)
8.46 Fred Waring’s Glee Club
9. 4 JOAN LEES (piano)
Chants du Voyageur, Op. 8 Paderewski

(Studio)
9.15 Intimate Artistry: Parry Jones
9.30 Orchestral Serenade10.30 Close down

IPXA
7. 0 a.m.

HAMILTON
1310 ke. 229m,

Breakfast Session
Weather Report

3. 0 Musical Matibox: Te Awamutu
9.30 The Joe Loss Band
9.45 Strictly Instrumenta)10. 0 Owen Foster and the Devil
10.15 The Mask.of Fate
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Melody Junction
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Anne Fisher):
Shoppers’ Guide; ‘The Tender Heart;
Weekly Interview; Book Review!Weekly Recipe12. 0 Lunch Musie
1. 0 p.m. igor Gorin1.15 Moments Musical
1.30 Heritage all1.45 The Boston Promenade Orchestra2. 0 Close down
6. 0 Results of N.Z. Women’s NationalSoftball
6. 6
6.15
6.30
6.45
7. 0
7.16
7.30
8. 0

Tournament
Violin a la Venuti
Drama of MedicineTurntable RhythmInvitation to SongBelieve It Or Not
Green Years
Orchestra and Piano
Wednesday Night ConcertThe Philharmonia Orchestra conducted

by George WeldonOverture: Samson
Kathleen Ferrier (contralto),London Symphony OrchestraArt Thou Troubled (‘‘Rodelinda’’)

Hande)

with the

The Jacques String OrchestraThree Dances from "The Faeryueen" Purcell
The British Symphony Orchestra cop-ducted by Sir Henry WoodGavotte in E for Strings Bach
yes |
Biland (violin) and Albert Bryant(piano)
Suite No. 1 Handel

(Studio)
Marguerita Perras
fll Pensieroso Handel
Dorothy Davies (piano) and Marie Van-dewart (‘cello)
Sonata in C, Op. 12, No,

(NZBS)9. 4 Short Story: High Finance, byEustace Holder (NZRS)

Beethoven

-20 Theme for Romance
9.30 Comedians All10. 0 The Jack Smith Show (VOA)10.15 Waltzing with Stolz10.30 Close downIY2
9.30 a.m.
9.44
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45

ROTORUA
800 ke. 375m.

My Son, Tom
Light Orchestral Interlude
BBC Men’s Chorus
Devotional Service
Al Bollington Presents
Music While You Work

11.15 Interlude with Georg Boulanger
11.30 Songs from the Shows
12. 0 Lunch Music

|2. Op.m. Guest Conductors
2.30 Performances by Scottish Artists
2.45 Music While You Work
3.15 Afternoon Artist: John Cockerill
3.30 Children’s Hospital session
4. 0 Classical Music
Symphony No. 5 in C Minor, Op. 67

Beethoven
5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners: Jamai-
can Folk Tales; Senior Choir; Quiz; and
Castaways of Disappointment Island
5.30 Melody in the Modern Manner
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.45 Music for Everyman7. 0 Comedy Harmonists
7.30 Experiment with Time
. The Voice of Justus Bonn

|8.10 Eb and Zeb
8.30 Secrets of Scotland Yard
9.30 Light Vocals
10. 0 Rhythm on Record Digest
10.30 Close down

QVWVlAsr0ke.526m.
6.30 a.m. Local Weather Conditions
7.58 Wellington City and Hutt Valley
Weather Foreciust
9.30 Morning Star: Peter Pears
9.40 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service
-25 Quiet Interlude
.40 The Hills of Home
. © Women’s Session: Mail Bag Day;The Auckland Women’s Panel’ (NZBS)
.30 Theatre Memories
QO Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. CLASSICAL HOUR: Bach
Suite No. 1 in C
Fugue in’A Minor
How Brightly Shines the Morning Star
(Chorale)
Fugue a la Gigue
Jesu, Joy of Man’s Desiring (Cantata
No. 147)
Living Waters, Bright and Clear
(Cantata No. 112)
Prepare Thyself, Zion (ChristmasOratorio No, 4)
Sarabande (Sonata No. 4 in D Minor)
Prelude and Fugue No, 4 in C SharpMinor
Front Page Lady
Music While You Work
Scapegoats of History: Rudolf For-
s, Champion of LibertyRhythm Parade
Children’s Session: Fairy Tales to"

Remember, and Nature Question Time
5.30 Popular Parade
6. 0 Tea Dance
6.24 Produce Market Report6.26 Stock Exchange Report
7.15 Gardening Talk: Answers to List-
eners’ Problems
7.30 DAPHNE KELF (English soprano)In Personal Serenades

(Studio)
8. 0 Dinner At Antoine’s, a serial
adapted from the novel by Frances Par-
kinson Keyes
8.30 Band Music|
9.30 The Wayne King Show10. 0 ‘Tony Noorts and his Bani
(From the Majestic Cabaret)

10.30 Close down

2YC WELLINGTON660kc. 455m.
0 p.m. Early Evening ConcertDinner Music7.0 Margaret Ritchie (soprano) withGerald Moore (piano)To Chloe, K.524

Powo8e

Blissful Peace, K.152 Mozart
Tell Me, Lovely Shepherd BoyceBid Me Discourse Bishop712 Dennis Brain (horn) and Denis
Matthews (piano)
Sonata, Op. 17 Beethoven
7.28 Lili Kraus (piano), Simon Gold-berg (violin) and Anthony Pini (cello)Trio in E Flat > Haydn
7.45 The Story of the Christian Church:The Great Division, by Norman Sykes,
Dixie Professor of Ecclesiastical Uis-
tory in the padi, | of Cambridge(BBC)
8. 0 The London Philharmonic Orches-
tra conducted by Sir Thomas Beecham
Symphony No. 6 in G Schubert

8.30 Poetry Interlude: Abr:aS Cow-ley and Andrew Marvell (NZB
8.44 Small Concert Groups
The Little Orchestra Society conducted
by Thomas Scherman, with Isaac Stein
(violin)
Concerto in A Minor Bach
Kammermusik

Sid
Chamber Orchestra,

Op. 24, No. Hindemith
(VvOK)

(Repeat broadcast on Friday at 7.17)
9.14 Modern French Chamber Music
Ruth Pearl (violin) and Frederick Page
(piano)
Sonata Pouleno

(NZBS)
(Repeat. of last Sunday’s broadcast)Arthur Rubinstein (piano)
Suite: Napoli Pouleno
The Budapest String Quartet
Quartet in G Minor, Op. 10 Debussy

10. 9. Types of Personalities: The Play
Boy (NZBS)
10.20 Oscar Natzka (bass)
I Love Thee, Dear
Creation’s Hymn Beethoven

10.30 Close down

2QVD WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265m.
7. Op.m. Accent on Rhythm
7.30 The Great Tradition
7.43 Orchestral Music
8. 0 Martin Block and his Make BelieveBallroom (VOA)
8.30 Light Variety
9. 0 Jazz Club, U.S.A. (VOA)
9.30 Experiment with Time
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

2G GISBORNE1010 ke. 297 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Feminine Viewpoint (June Irvine)
9.15 These Children
9.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
9.45 The Green Years10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Popular Feroutites
6.45 St. Ronan’s Well7.0 Hawali Calls
7.15 The Golden Colt
7.30 Piano Pops
7.45 Jo Stafford (vocal)8.2 Dad and Dave
8.15 Fast Coast Hit Parade
8.45 School Subjects of 60 Years Ago:The Instructors, by F. L. Combs (NZBS)’
9. 3 London Studio Melodies: Ray Mar-tin’s Melody from the Sky Orchestra,with Jimmy Young (BBC)
9.33 Play: Over the Bridge, by J. J.
Farjeon (NZBS)
10.15 Quiet Melodies
10.30 Close down

QZ 860 kc. 349m.
9.30 a.m. Housewives’ Choice
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 Master Music
10.45 Home Science Talk: How Do You
Find Our Food?
41. O Music While You Work
11.30 English Half-hour
412. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Far from the Madding Crowd(BBC)3.0 A Song by the Way

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.;
and 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 9 p.m.

7 and YZ Stations
12.30

é. a.m. apni News. Breakfast sessionhat on
4 School Session-30 p.m. London News
0 National Announcements
5 Radio Newsreel (Not 1YZ)
0 Overseas and N.Z. News
5 Around the Commonwealth

) Lsaen News. Breakfast session


